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POTNUAÇÃO F4 JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 65 GABRIEL FERNANDES 27 0 0 11 8 8

2 21 YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 25 2 2 7 11 7

3 33 VICTOR TIERI 24 3 1 6 7 11

4 95 JOÃO ALECIO 23 4 1 8 9 6

5 111 HEITOR VASCONCELLOS 16 11 7 5 2 9

6 29 ENRICCO ABREU 13 14 3 9 4 0

7 87 PAULO A. DUTRA 10 17 3 1 5 4

8 41 NICOLAS AMARAL 10 17 0 3 6 1

9 47 GUI BITTENCOURT 7 20 3 4 3 0

10 32 DAVI ALKIMIN 5 22 2 0 0 5

11 77 ENRICO MARTINHO 5 22 0 2 1 2

12 25 MIGUEL DA SILVA 3 24 2 0 0 3

13 212 DIOGO CRUZ 0 27 3 0 0 0

14 19 ANNA LUIZA 0 27 0 0 0 0

15 7 GABRIEL FANTOZZI 0 27 0 0 0 0

16 117 ENZO SANTOS 0 27 0 0 0 0

17 303 NAIM SALEH 0 27 0 0 0 0

18 9 DAVID MROZ 0 27 0 0 0 0

19 99 DUDU PAGLIARO 0 27 0 DQ 0 0

20 1 GUILHERME GARCIA 0 27 0 0 0 0

21 4 ARTHUR ROCHA 0 27 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 01/06/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 5a Etapa #3 01/06/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 5a Etapa

#2 01/06/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 5a Etapa

POLE POSITION #32 DAVI ALKIMIN
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